
2024 Waukee Indoor Percussion Schedule
(unless otherwise noted, all events take place at Northwest HS)

Thursday, November 2 Informational Meeting 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, November 19 Training Clinics 12:00-3:00 p.m.

Snares: 12:00-1:00 Cymbals: 12:00-1:00
Tenors: 1:00-2:00 Front line: 1:00-3:00
Basses: 2:00-3:00

Thursday, November 30 Experience Camp 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Sunday, December 3 Individual Auditions 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
Sunday, December 10 Large Group Auditions 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
Thursday, December 14 Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Sunday, December 17 Rehearsal 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
Wednesday, December 27 Winter Camp 5:00-9:00 p.m.
Thursday, December 28 Winter Camp 5:00-9:00 p.m.
Friday, December 29 Winter Camp 5:00-9:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 4 Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Sunday, January 7 Rehearsal 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
Thursday, January 11 Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Sunday, January 14 Rehearsal 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
Thursday, January 18 Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Sunday, January 21 Rehearsal 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
Thursday, January 25 Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Sunday, January 28 Rehearsal 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

Thursday, February 1 Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Sunday, February 4 Rehearsal 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
Thursday, February 10 Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Sunday, February 11 IIMA Marion All Day
Thursday, February 15 Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 p.m.



Sunday, February 18 Rehearsal 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
Thursday, February 22 Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Sunday, February 25 Rehearsal 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
Thursday, February 29 Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 p.m.

Sunday, March 3 IIMA Grinnell All Day
Monday, March 4 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 7 Rehearsal 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Monday, March 18 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 21 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 23 IIMA Waukee All Day
Thursday, March 28 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00 p.m.
Monday, April 1 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 4 Rehearsal 6:30-9:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 6 MPA Prelims - Burnsville MN All Day
Monday, April 9 Awards Banquet 6:00 p.m.

updated: 10/25/23


